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Name Membership 
Date 

Roles/Responsibilities  

Becky Kuehl 
Union City Jr./Sr. HS 

2023-2024 IN DECA Board Chair 
District 9 Coordinator 
bkuehl@resc.k12.in.us 

Troy Davis 
Yorktown HS 

2023-2024 IN DECA Vice Chair 
IMEA President 
tdavis@yorktown.k12.in.us  

Amanda Graham-Bishop 
Frankfort HS 

2023-2024 IN DECA Board Secretary 
College Representative 
GrahamA@frankfort.k12.in.us 

Toni Biancardi 
Westville HS  

2023-2024 District 1 Coordinator 
tbiancardi@westville.k12.in.us 

Amber Reed 
Bremen HS 

2023-2024 District 2 Coordinator 
areed@bps.k12.in.us 

Brian McNeal 
Homestead HS 

2023-2024 District 3/6 Coordinator 
bmcneal@sacs.k12.in.us 

Kristin Lidstrom 
Hamilton Southeastern HS 

2023-2024 District 4 Coordinator 
klidstrom@hse.k12.in.us 

Stacie Fowler 
Carmel HS 

2023-2024 District 5 Coordinator 
sfowler@ccs.k12.in.us 

Gen Craft 
Terre Haute South Vigo HS 

2023-2024 District 7 Coordinator 
gac@vigoschools.org 

Rachel Jones 
Ben Davis HS 

2023-2024 District 8 Coordinator 
Rachel.jones@wayne.k12.in.us 

Kevin Krizan 
Mt. Vernon HS 

2023-2024 District 10 Coordinator 
krizankb@mvschool.org 

Matt Hankins 
Monrovia HS 

2023-2024 District 11/12 Coordinator 
mhankins@m-gsd.org 

Jessica Spaulding Booth 
DECA Alumni 

2023-2024 DECA Alumni Representative 
jessica.booth2121@gmail.com 

Eric Bedrosian 
Butler University DECA 

2023-2024 Member-at-Large 
ebedrosian@butler.edu 

Jennifer Larson 
Commission for Higher Education 

2023-2024 Office of Career & Technical Education 
JLarsen@che.in.gov  

Saanvi Sampada 
State President 

2023-2024 State Officer Representative 
president@indianadeca.org 

Kelly Miller 
State Officer Coordinator 

2023-2024 State Officer Coordinator 
officercoordinator@indianadeca.org 

Janice Brown 
Executive Director/ 
Chartered Association Advisor 

2023-2024 Executive Director/ 
Chartered Association Advisor 
indianadeca@gmail.com 


